OISC GOLF
METRIX

Asheim Alesund Open - Dag 2 Del 1
No | 11234 56 7 8 9/10 11 1213 14|15 +- | Sum_
Par 3/3 /3 /3 /33|33 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 48

1 |Johannes Asheim 312 (34|33 |3|3,2) 4 3 4 4 5 3 +1 49
2 | Hans Asheim 3/5/4 /6 2 3|3|3|3]|5 5 4 4 6 3 | +11 59

Asheim Alesund Open - Dag 2 Del 1  23.05.2024 07:26 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1772236
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 405 6 [7 8 [9 10 11 [12 13 [14 115 [Tot L
Par 3 3 3 3 3 313 |3 3 3 3|4 4 4 3 | 48

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

35|35
10 | 11
1
1
1
1

51253 3|3 2545 4
15 1 3 /4|5 2 14 | 12
1 1
1 2 2 2 1 1
1 1

Asheim Alesund Open - Dag 2 Del 1 » 23.05.2024 07:26 (2)
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